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MEGOS LED E27 mini bulb 2,9W 250Im Ra90

29 W

250 Im (360°)

E 27

2700K (warmweiss)

Innovent GmbH + Co.KG
70173

Stuttgart

Konigstrasse 10c
info@innovent-europe.de
Innovent GmbH + Co.KG
info@innovent-europe.de
Megos

MEGOS LED E27 mini bulb 2,9W 250Im Ra90

E 27
5007488-CY
2,9W

29 W

24 mA
220-240V~50 Hz
29w

3 kWh/1000h
25000 h

25000 h

250 Im (360°)
250 Im (360°)
2700K (warmweiss)
<ls

45 x 82 mm

Ra 90

180°

0%

<0.5s

> 0,4

70 %

96%

F

<6

Nein

ElektroG

15,7 g
Innenbeleuchtung
Nein
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